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Lap Laptime = F%l
(722) th R K 23
1 10:09:05.788
2 2:07.242 +5.235 10:11:13.030
3 2:07.665 +5.658 10:13:20.695
4 2:11.338 +9.331 10:15:32.033
5 2:06.480 +4.473 10:17:38.513
6 2:02.007 10:19:40.520
(24) 1£#% Bnig
1 10:09:01.920
2 2:13.348 +1.188 10:11:15.268
3 2:12.160 10:13:27.428
4 2:12.567 +0.407 10:15:39.995
5 2:14.608 +2.448 10:17:54.603
6 2:12.954 +0.794 10:20:07.557
(70) Pk B
1 10:09:04.964
2 2:12.306 10:11:17.270
3 2:14.917 +2.611 10:13:32.187
4 2:14.328 +2.022 10:15:46.515
5 2:17.616 +5.310 10:18:04.131
6 2:13.049 +0.743 10:20:17.180
(8) HA EF
1 10:09:13.230
2 2:15.892 +5.364 10:11:29.122
3 2:11.968 +1.440 10:13:41.090
4 2:11.969 +1.441 10:15:53.059
5 2:13.620 +3.092 10:18:06.679
6 2:10.528 10:20:17.207
(211) kIR fatd
1 10:09:09.954
2 2:16.294 +4.559 10:11:26.248
3 2:13.342 +1.607 10:13:39.590
4 2:11.735 10:15:51.325
5 2:14.113 +2.378 10:18:05.438
6 2:13.003 +1.268 10:20:18.441
(802) FiEx BEfF
1 10:09:21.187
2 2:22.371 +2.314 10:11:43.558
3 2:23.253 +3.196 10:14:06.811
4 2:23.951 +3.894 10:16:30.762
5 2:21.576 +1.519 10:18:52.338
6 2:20.057 10:21:12.395
(12) &F M
1 10:09:15.334
2 2:26.016 +6.296 10:11:41.350
3 2:23.116 +3.396 10:14:04.466
4 2:27.056 +7.336 10:16:31.522
5 2:22.920 +3.200 10:18:54.442
6 2:19.720 10:21:14.162
(#2) $hEH B
1 10:09:07.903
2 2:14.055 10:11:21.958
3 4:03.086 +1:49.031 10:15:25.044
4 2:21.134 +7.079 10:17:46.178
5 2:22.815 +8.760 10:20:08.993
(123) X5 WERE
1 10:09:54.411

Lap Laptime = BF%l
2 2:55.798 +23.171 10:12:50.209
3 2:47.484 +14.857 10:15:37.693
4 2:37.217 +4.590 10:18:14.910
5 2:32.627 10:20:47.537

(72) K Rif
1 10:09:56.008
2 2:54.700 +14.491 10:12:50.708
3 2:43.040 +2.831 10:15:33.748
4 2:40.209 10:18:13.957
5 4:57.580 +2:17.371 10:23:11.537
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